
90
0

72
0

1990

FG

FFL

FG

1215

19
50

45
0

15
00

FG FG

AW AW

19
50

45
0

45
0

15
00

3090

EQ EQ

AW

FG

1065

19
50

45
0

45
0

15
00

FG

FFL

19
50

45
0

45
0

15
00

3995

AW AWFG

FG FG FG

EQ EQ EQ

RESI 05 TYPE A W03

ALUMINUM FRAMED WINDOW GLAZING
COLOR: COLORBOND MONUMENT

ALUMINUM FRAMED WINDOW GLAZING
COLOR: COLORBOND MONUMENT

ALUMINUM FRAMED WINDOW GLAZING
COLOR: COLORBOND MONUMENT

ALUMINUM FRAMED WINDOW GLAZING
COLOR: COLORBOND MONUMENT

ALUMINUM FRAMED WINDOW GLAZING
COLOR: COLORBOND MONUMENT

RESI 01 TYPE C W06.A
RESI 02 TYPE B W04.A
RESI 03 TYPE B W03.A
RESI 04 TYPE B W04.A
RESI 05 TYPE A W04.A
RESI 07 TYPE B W08.A
RESI 08 TYPE B W06.A
RESI 09 TYPE B W08.A
RESI 10 TYPE B W06.A
RESI 11 TYPE C W13.A

RESI 01 TYPE C W06.B
RESI 02 TYPE B W04.B
RESI 03 TYPE B W03.B
RESI 04 TYPE B W04.B
RESI 05 TYPE A W04.B
RESI 07 TYPE B W08.B
RESI 08 TYPE B W06.B
RESI 09 TYPE B W08.B
RESI 10 TYPE B W06.B
RESI 11 TYPE C W13.B

RESI 01 TYPE C W06.C
RESI 02 TYPE B W04.C
RESI 03 TYPE B W03.C
RESI 04 TYPE B W04.C
RESI 05 TYPE A W04.C
RESI 06 TYPE D W11.A
RESI 07 TYPE B W08.C
RESI 08 TYPE B W06.C
RESI 09 TYPE B W08.C
RESI 10 TYPE B W06.C
RESI 11 TYPE C W13.C

RESI 06 TYPE D W11

FFL FFL FFL

1

 1 : 20 @A1

NW

UNLEY ROAD

392-394 UNLEY ROAD, UNLEY PARK

5061

HUIDA UNLEY PARK NO.1

MAY 2019

1 : 40 @A3

WINDOW SCHEDULES

REVISED

NW

A6.00119002

1 06/05/2019 ISSUE FOR INFORMATION NW

REVISION

Do not scale from drawings.  All dimensions to be checked

on site before commencement of work.  All discrepancies

to be brought to the attention of the Designer.  Larger

scale drawings and written dimensions take preference.

This drawing is copyright and the property of the author,

and must not be retained, copied or used without the

express authority of NIC DESIGN STUDIO PTY LTD

CHECKED

IMPORTANT NOTES:

DRAWNDATESCALE

DRAWING TITLE

REVISIONDRAWINGJOB

CLIENT

PROJECT

DATE DESCRIPTION BY

FOR

CONSTRUCTION

n
.
i
.
c
d
e
s
i
g
n

NOTE: TO READ REVISED WINDOW SCHEDULE IN CONJUNCTION WITH PREVIOUS ISSUED WINDOW SCHEDULES
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